Panasonic Plastic Film Capacitors
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.    Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about satety arises from product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Cap. Tol. Code
■ Rating, Dimensions
● Rated voltage : 450VDC, Capacitance tolerance : ±10%(K)
FH±0.5T±0.5L±0.5 ød P
Part No.
Dimensions (mm)Capacitance
(µF) Q± 1.4
0.6
�
ECQE2W104KC 0.1 18.5 5.5 14.5 15.0 0.60 0±0.5 1.3
ECQE2W154KC 0.15 18.5 6.0 16.5 15.0 0.60 0±0.5 1.3
ECQE2W224KC 0.22 18.5 7.0 18.0 15.0 0.60 0±0.5 1.3
ECQE2W334KC 0.33 18.0 9.0 17.5 15.0 0.80 0±0.5 1.3
ECQE2W474KC 0.47 18.0 9.5 17.5 15.0 0.80 0±0.5 1.3
ECQE2W684KC 0.68 25.5 10.5 20.0 22.5 0.80 0±0.75 1.5
ECQE2W105KC 1.0 25.5 12.5 22.0 22.5 0.80 0±0.75 1.5
ECQE2W155KC 1.5 25.5 15.5 24.5 22.5 0.80 0±0.75 1.5
ECQE2W225KC 2.2 31.0 14.0 24.5 27.5 0.80 0±0.75 1.5